Processo Seletivo




Sistema Integrado de Gestdo de Atividades Académicas

Inscricdo Nome

42671
42722
42450
42731
42743
42765
42296
42280
42324
42652
42587
42641
42774
42364
42645
42432
42703

VITORIA LIMA DA SILVA

RUAN MATHEUS DE JESUS COSTA
EDER ALVES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
BEATRIZ VASCONCELOS DIAS

ANA STEPHANY SILVA MATIAS SANTOS
JHON CARLOS CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
MADU

ISRAEL CARLOS VIEIRA DE ARAUJO
FLAVIA DANIELLE DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
RONALD BALBINO SA

VALMIR REIS JUNIOR

LUCAS COSTA DE ARAUJO

MARIO CESAR MENEZES DOS SANTOS
ADAILTON DOS SANTOS

VICTOR THYERRY LIMA SILVA
CAROLAYNE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
BRUNO NASCIMENTO SANTOS

Cota

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A

Classificacao
22
23
24
25
26
27

Pontuacéao
5,88
5,82
5,62

5,5
5,43
5,4
8,55
8
7,2
7,15
7
6,7
6,55
6,4
6,07
5,48
5,28

Resultado
Pré-Aprovado
Pré-Aprovado
Pré-Aprovado
Pré-Aprovado
Pré-Aprovado
Pré-Aprovado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado

Eliminado
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